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A Verisk Analvtics Business

NFPA 1710- Ist due piece of equipment 50 Fire Protection Rating Schedule-

to arrive within 4 min. 90% of the time. | Service company within .o miles.
| adder truck to arrive within 8 minutes.  Ladder truck within 2.0 miles of structures

Entire response within 12 minutes. 3-story or having NFF of sa00 GPM
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AVERAGE INCREASE 15 12% OVER a YEARS
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2020 = ~ 20,000 Calls
2050 = ~ 30,000 Calls
2040 = ~ 40,000 Calls

In, 2023 we have 10 pieces of equipment.
By 2030 we need |5 pieces of equipment.

In 2040 we need 20 pieces of equipment
and some new stations to cover the city.



T2-Hour Shift
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New FF Union L2881 Contract

e Plans to add more FF's, move from 2.66 FTE to 3.0
o Attempts to go from 72-hour shift to 48-hour shift

* [ncreases wages while reducing overtime to contraol
costs

o Attempts to make CAL FIRE more attractive for
recruitment




Jattal
Lapta

Fully-burdened stafting costs this year

ngineer

lara

edic

irefighter

ion Chief $326,657

N

5277 313
§243,321
5247 886
5212.401

* dquad Co.
e Engine Co.

* [ruck Co.

S1.5 million
$2.2 million
S2.8 million



APPARATUS TYPE
BC

M3

Type b Patral (QA)
Type 3 (Not BME)

Type | Urban
Type | WUI

luint 73'

Uuint 103" w/ Tandem

Tiller

Tiller w/ Tandem
Quint Tiller
Quint Tiller w/ Tandem

Water Tender 2000 gallon

2023
§ 115,500.00

S 261,791.60
§ 338.68266
§ 4880750

S 98591250
§ 91048750
$1.503,12.50

$ 1,610.862.50

S 1,999,840.00

$2.053.715.00
§2.215,340.00
$2.269.215.00
§ 46774275

2024
124162.a0

281,42a.87

364,083.33
022,272.03

)

S

§

)

S  1054,926.38
§ 942083

§  1508330.38

§ 172362288

S

2,133,828.80

2137475.03

=9

§ 237041380
§  2428060.05
§ a00.484.74

2023
153.474.69

230,738.16
391,390.23
558,834.28

!

S

!

)

S 1128,171.22
§ 10424714

§ 172081350

§ 184427648

S

2,284,616.82

§ 230129830
§ 253634277
§ 2509802425
) n34.a18.67



Building costs

* New Station = §22,500,000.00 » Renovation = S11,250,000.00

e [In site improvements e [n site improvements

. Design §700k . Design $300k

7. Construction $13 million 7. Construction §7 million

3. Mlowance for City Premium enhancement $2 million 3. Mlowance for City Premium enhancement $1 million
4. Construction management & inspection $2 million 4. [onstruction management & inspection $1 million
0. Owner soft costs $2 million 0. Owner soft costs § 700k

B. Furniture, fixtures & equipment $1.5 million B. Furniture, fixtures & equipment $200k

° I]ffsma improvements o I]ffsma improvements

. Design $200k . Design $100k

2. Construction $1 million 2. Construction $600k

3. Inspection $100k 3. Inspection $50k

o [otal estimated cost for new build [0k sq. ft. fire station ¢ Total estimated cost for renovation 7k sq. ft. fire station




PUBLIC SAFETY CAPITAL NEEDS for BUILD OUT

LOCATION

New STA. Industrial (San Michele)

New STA. Heacock (Rebecca)

New STA. Southeast Moreno Valley Public
Safety Joint Use Station ( Redlands x
Brodiaea)

New STA. Infill (Atwood x Liberty)

New STA. Northeast (Ironwood x Redlands)
Improvement- Photovoltaic Systems & 2, B,

a8

Renovation- FS B2 Remodel
Renovation- FS a8 Improvements and
Expansion

COST PROJECTION

PROJECTED COST

$ 22,500,000
$ 22,500,000

§ 37,500,000
$ 22,500,000
$ 22,500,000

§ 492100
§ 11250000

§ 5,255,000

$145,395,000.00

Land Acquisition estimate, add $837.300



Projected costs: 2023 thru 2030 & 20381 thru 2040

(using todays dollars without inflation)

2023 to 2030

e Current FD Budget:
 New CIP & Equipment:

e Renovate station
e Build new station
 Add o apparatus

e New Staffing & RVE Allocation
* Add 7 Battalion Chiefs
o 87tol37 firefighters

e Running Total 2030:

527 186,140
§02.810,000

§13.220,000

589,072,635

2031 to 2040
* Projected FD Budget: 536,062,655
* New CIP & Equipment: $a0,000.000
 New Station
« New Station
e Add a Apparatus
e New Staffing & RVC Allocation:  §13,500,000
o |37 to |77 firefighters
e Running Total $189.135,310



Riverside City Today

e |30 CLASS:

« Population:
o [alls:

e Stations:

e Equipment:
e Staffing:

o [hiefs:

e Budget:

20040 and beyond..

|
331,360
40,000
14

a]

128

12

$70 Million

Moreno Valley's future

e |50 CLASS:

* Population:
e [alls:

e Stations:

e Equipment:
e Staffing:

e [hiefs:

e Budget:

| or 27
300,000+
40,000
2-14
30-40
200+

8

$60 Million?+
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